Placering

Herrar

Herrveteraner

Resultat Hovdsjon 2013-04-06

Namn

1 Ivar Borthen
2 Jesper Dyberg
3 Par-Erik Friberg
4 Steve Jacobsson
5 Per Gref
6 Jens Hamrin
7 Peter Forsberg
8 Christer Jakobsson
9 Lars Jansson
10 Paul Runden
11 Leif Olofsson
12 Stefan Holmudd
13 Emil Sjoberg
14 Anders Bergman
15 Putte Ronnqvist
16 Tom Frank
17 Allan Gunnarsson
18 Lennart Lund
19 Andreas Forsblom
20 Tobias Gunnarsson
21 Jan Akerlind

1 Per Olof Liss

2 Steinar Olsen

3 B-E Wallin

4 Kurt Gullbrandsson

5 Lennart Jonsson

6 Gunnar olofsson

7 Peo Nilsson

8 Lars Gullstrand

9 Lasse Sundberg
10 Ola Sjoli
11 Hans Magnusson
12 Egon Rongden
13 Tore Helmersson
14 Urban Melander
15 Finn Gentcherenko
16 Bertil Larsson
17 Jan Svensson
18 Tommy Gunnarsson
19 Bo Norrstrom
20 Bengt Astrom

Klubb

Trysil SFK

NGF

Sveg
Falubygdens SFK
Falubygdens SFK
CFC
Sundsjofiskarna
Svegs SFK
Falubygdens SFK
Toten SFK
Bergsfiskarna

CFC

CFC
Brunflofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Kramfors
Woxnadalens SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Forellen

Falubygden
Trysil
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Lingheds SFK
Forellen

Trysil SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Y-kroken

AFK Flugan
Y-kroken
Falubygden
Enskede SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sportfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

Vikt

20165
13751
13147
11445
11010
10575
10545
10281
9838
8646
8147
7056
6807
6128
5782
5317
4719
4684
4133
3925
1818

14293
13840
10965
7739
7636
7460
7326
7213
7031
6803
6107
6101
5657
5494
5353
5162
3780
3747
3731
3637



Damer

Damveteraner

Juniorer

21 Gote Gatehag

22 Kurt Kronhoffer
23 Lasse Allerstam
24 Karl-Enar Karlsson
25 Bengt Engstrom
26 Fritz Prell

27 Roger Hofling

28 Pekka Korhonen
29 Rolf Smith

1 Marie Magnusson
2 Maria Bergman

3 Anna Hedengran
4 Gunilla Wallin

5 Anne Persson

6 Ulrika Wedin

7 Lena Magnusson
8 Irene Falk

1 Gunbritt Magnusson
2 Ellen Jonsson
3 AnnaGreta Helmersson
4 Solveig Svee
5 Kerstin Goransson
6 Karin Hofling
7 Siv Gidhammar
8 Britt Inger Dahlberg
9 Birgit Smith

10 Merja Ahola

11 Ellenor Johansson

1 Tony Astrom
2 Oliver Nord

Falubygden
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
FK Ulrikforsarna
Y-kroken
Sundsjofiskarna
Njurunda SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Njurunda SFK

Bergsfiskarna
CFC
Bergsfiskarna
Kramfors
Sundsjofiskarna
Njurunda SFK
Brunflofiskarna
Harvsbodarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
AFK Flugan
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Njurunda
Sundsjofiskarna
Njurunda
Njurunda

FK Ulriksforsarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

3625
3338
3056
3013
2820
2770
2463
2181
1987

4551
4235
4032
3964
2454
1893
1424

862

6969
5034
3640
3481
3239
3115
2857
2475
2112
1987
1280

7863
5863



